
Clasificados Combate

Categoría Juvenil Femenino Categoria Juvenil Masculino

Mas 42 y menos 44kg Menos de 45 kg

Ariana Portuguez Barboza Alajuela Jose Mora Barrantes Perez Zeledon

Nicole Vargas Moya Vázquez de Coronado Axel Lopez Talamanca

Bethza Matarrita Alemán Golfito Rodrigo Rodriguez San Carlos

Maria Chavarría Villata San José Gabriel Lacayo San José

Valeria Rivera Segura Cartago Yurney Perez Desamparados

Maria Fallas Murillo Paraíso Steven Gonzalez Puriscal

Nicole Seas Lizano Sarapiquí Fabian Jimenez San Jose

Kimberly García Leitón San José Johan Pineda Alajuela

Mas 44 y menos 46kg MAS DE 78 KG

Ashley Zuñiga Desamparados ALVIN BARRANTES PUNTARENAS

Hillary Campos Desamparados MICHAEL ORIAS TIBAS

Karolay Balladares San Jose DYLAN GOMEZ PARAISO

Nicole Gonzalez San Carlos ANDY ZAMORA SAN JOSE

Monserrat Otarola Sarapiqui DANIEL VILLALOBOS MORAVIA

Hillary Molina Nicoya DUNGARS SOLIS ALAJUELA

Catalina Martinez Perez Zeledon EDSON BENAVIDES ALAJUELA

Maria Laura Cerdas San Jose JOSE OLIVERA LIBERIA

Mas 46 y menos 49kg Mas 45 y menos 49kg

Hashly Mora Belén Kevin Mendez Alajuela

Marianela Granados Montes de Oca Jesus Abarca Desamparados

Indira León San Isidro Heredia Andres Salazar Goicoechea

Melanie Jones Sto Domingo Heredia Santiago Aguilar Desamparados

Dayana Ramirez SAN José Sebastian Caravaca San Jose

Brittany Mendez Desamparados Jose Pablo Montero Desamparados

Laura Sancho Goico Sebastian Alfaro Alajuela

Fiorella Chaves Sto Domingo Heredia Joshua Soto Perez Zeledon

Mas 68 kg Mas 73 y menos 78kg

Andrea Brenes Heredia Miguel Juarez Cañas



Francela Carvajal La unión Sebastian Rodriguez Belen

Valeria Rizzo San Jose Dilan Carvajal La union

Viviana Ugalde Alajuela Alajuela Macverick Salas Alajuela

Francini Guillen Cartago Yerson Serrano Oreamuno

Raquel Juarez Desamparados Joey Apuy Cañas

Cristina Barrantes Sto Domingo Heredia Yandres Villalobos Orotina

Daniela Nicole Montoya Desamparados Mauricio Cordero Vazques de Coronado

Mas 49 y menos 52 Mas 51 y menos 55kg

Ashley Hidalgo Desamparados Franklin Delgado Sarapiqui

Maria Calderon Goicoechea Jossafat O Neal Curridabat

Stacy Cruz Sarapiquí Jason Gonzalez Alajuela

Karla Salazar San Jose Ivan Coto Cartago

Maria Sanchez Perez Zeledon Elvi Orozco Alajuelita

Iara Arredondo San Jose Andres Rodriguez San Jose

Paula Vargas Grecia Justin Guerrero Grecia

Maria Madrigal Desamparados Jose Cedeño San Jose

Mas de 52y menos 55 Mas de 55 y menos 59

Nishy Lindi Sto Domingo Heredia Sebastián Solano Vasquez de Coronado

Fiorella Sharpe Desamparados Jorge Aguirre Alajuela

Daniela Cahavarría Desamparados Anthony Aguilar Desamparados

Shary CASTRO Sarapiquí Bratt Hernandez Alajuelita

Liannet Mora Belen Alex Rodriguez Zarcero

Yiraldy Pichardo Cartago Saimon Campos Turrialba

Kisha Lopez Desamparados Kristian Gamboa Desamparados

Naydelin Umaña Limon Gabriel Vargas San Jose

Mas 55 y menos 59 Mas 59 y menos 63kg 

Katherine Barrantes San Isidro Heredia Luis Diego Morera Belen

Nicole Marin San Jose Joshua Ruiz Puntarenas

Stefanie Mendez San Jose Sebastian Arguello Atenas

Maria Zuñiga Perez Zeledon Byron Perez Desamparados

Mayerly Pito San Jose Andy Quesada Alajuela

Xochiel Siezar Alajuela Jefran Ramirez Upala

Emily Arroyo Goicoechea Eduardo Baez Moravia

Maria Carballo Cartago Isaac Villareal Alajuela



Mas 63 y menos 68kg

Jurgen Mora San Carlos

Fabian Gamboa Aserri

Dylan Lios San Jose

Owen Smith La Union

Jeremy Obando Cartago

Joseph Benedictis Heredia

Jarodt Alvarado Alajuela

Daniel Monge Moravia

Mas 48 y menos 51

Diego Aguilar San Jose

Joher Paz La Union

Roberto Perez San Jose

Jesus Arrieta Sto Domingo

Kalep Mendez Puriscal

Alex Granados Perez Zeledon

Hugo Aburto San Jose

Eliecer Chavarria Alajuela

Mas 63 y menos 68

Allison Murillo Desamparados

Flora Morales Limon

Valeria Peña San Jose

Shamira Fonseca Limon

Kaysi Marrugo San Carlos

Fabiola Ordoñez Garabito

Daniela Ureña Sto Domingo

Mas 68 y menos 73

Angel Rojas Alajuelita

Jose Cordero Alajuela

Christian Campos Golfito

Kevin Arias Desamparados

Wilder Garcia San Carlos

Aldony Monge Alajuela

Dylan Cornejo Sto Domingo

Jhoset Carrillo San Jose



Clasificados Poomsae

Cadete Individual

Femenino Masculino

Vicky Feng Zhen Turrialba Juan Calderon Ruiz Barva Heredia

Paulina Calderon Vargas Barva Heredia Emanuel Díaz Salazar Cañas

Nicole Solano Vargas  Turrialba Bryan Nuñez Elizondo Grecia

Monica Gutierrez Espinoza San Jose Steven Pereira Aguirre Turrialba

Camila Perez Chacon San Jose Cristian Campso Sojo Turrialba

Melanie Zamora Segura Belen Liam Sandoval Moya Paraiso

Nazaret Carranza Ramirez Barva Heredia Claudio Coto Obregon Paraiso

Juliengel Soto Escalante Desamparados Adrian Cascante Perez Turrialba

Juvenil Individual

Maria Salas Rodriguez San Isidro Heredia Calvin Feng Zhen Turrialba

Natalia Segura Chaves Barva Heredia Victor Cantillano M San Jose

Mellany Ruiz Porras Paraiso Takashi Ortiz Ishiguro Goicoechea

Maria Fallas Murillo Paraiso Jamil Estrada Gonzalez Turrialba

Karla Salazar Fernandez San Jose Justin Estrada Gonzalez Turrialba

Maria Benavides Viquez Heredia Gabriel Lacayo Elizondo San Jose

Dayanna Ramirez caceres San Jose Yanni Chavarria Badilla Puriscal

Maria Martinez Solano Paraiso Johan Pineda Venegas Alajuela

Mayor Individual

Maria zeledon Baruqero Barva Heredia Armando Rojas Berdeja Barva Heredia

Brianny Obando Bonilla Turrialba Carlos Cordero Monge Barva Heredia

Melissa Thomas Quiros Turrialba Joel Solano Chacon Turrialba

Daniela Soto Rojas Alajuela Luis Alfaro Quesada Cañas

Karina Monge Lizano Puriscal Cristopher Madriz S Paraiso



Maria Briceño Sauarez Sto Domingo Heredia Kevin Sandoval Molina Barva Heredia

Melanny Ortiz Martinez Cañas Mario Siu Araya Alajuela

Gabriela Arias Noguera San Jose Randall Navarrete B Desamparados

Parejas

Vicky Feng Zhen Turrialba

Cristian Campos Sojo Turrialba

Paulina Calderon Vargas Barva de Heredia

Saul Segura Chaves Barva de Heredia

Solangie Hernandez Brenes Paraiso

Luis Martinez Solano Paraiso

Nazareth Carranza Ramirez Barva de Heredia

Jose Ignacio Montero Mejia Barva de Heredia

Monica Gutierrez Esoinoza San Jose

Jarrison Pito Lopez San Jose

Adrian Cascante Perez Turrialba

Nicole Solano Vargas Turrialba

Genesis Alvarado Badilla Paraiso

Liam Sandoval Moya Paraiso

Victor Cantillano Montero San Jose

Dayana Ramirez Caceres San Jose

Diego Aguirre Prendas San Jose

Cristel Aguirre Prendas San Jose

Jose Loria Vega Paraiso

Melanny Ruiz Porras Paraiso

Maria Martinez Solano Paraiso

Randall Madriz Coto Paraiso

Brenda Vanegas Navarro San Jose

Daniel Solis Solorzano San Jose

German Arce Rivera Paraiso

Maria Fallas Murillo Paraiso

Roberto Perez Chacon San Jose

Karla Salazar Fernandez San Jose

Arianni Diaz Campos Turrialba

Saimon Campos Ramirez Turrialba



DANIELA Soto Rojas Alajuela

MARIO Siu Araya Alajuela

ALANNIS Araya Araya Barva Heredia

KEVIN Sandoval Molina Barva Heredia

MELANNY Ortiz Martinez Cañas

LUIS Alfaro Quesad Cañas

MARIA Zeledon Barquero Barva Heredia

ARMANDO Rojas Bendeja Barva Heredia

BRIANNY Obando Bonilla Turrialba

JOEL Solano Chacon Turrialba

DANIELA Salguera Cid Desamparados

JOHEL Flores Caballero Desamparados

DARIANA Villalobos Vargas Alajuela

DYLAN Moreno Pira Alajuela

GENESIS Murillo Vargas Barva Heredia

CARLOS Cordero Monge Barva Heredia

MARIA Sanchez Cano Alajuela

THOMAS Alfaro Delgado Alajuela

FABIOLA Diaz Sancho Belen

KEVIN Gomez Chacon Belen

Equipos

ROBERTO Perez Chacon San Jose

SAUL Gutierrez Espinoza San Jose

VICTOR Cantillano Montero San Jose

JOSE Rojas Muñoz Barva de Heredia

JULIUS Gonzalez Rodriguez Barva de Heredia

JORGE Poveda Sanchez Barva de Heredia

SEBASTIAN Caravaca C San Jose

DIEGO Aguirre Prendas San Jose

CARLOS Santamaria H San Jose

TAKASHI Ortiz Ishiguro Goicoechea

MARCO Zuñiga Camacho Goicoechea

RICARDO Cabezas Ariza Goicoechea

MIGUEL Salazar Alavardo Grecia

MARCELO Gonzalez Jimenez Grecia



ERICK Solis Cerdas Grecia

JAMIL Estrada Gonzalez Turrialba

JUSTIN Estrada Gonzalez Turrialba

CALVIN Feng Zhen Turrialba

RANDALL Madriz Coto Paraiso

JOSE Loria Vega Paraiso

GERMAN Arce Rivera Paraiso

CESAR Fallas Gutierrez San Jose

DANIEL Solis Solorzano San Jose

JAIRO Garro Chavarria San Jose


